**IOV Registered Valuers Foundation** 

(Section 8 Company Incorporated under the Companies Act, 2013) CIN: U93090DL2017NPL327392

### Unlimited benefits for IOV RVF Valuer Members to elevate their Valuation Journey

Aiming for the all-round growth of Valuation Profession and Professionals, IOV RVF, the largest and most engaging RVO, has been continuously working to provide unlimited benefits to its esteemed members, such as :-

#### 1. Capacity Building measures for Professional Growth

- a) Regular representations to government bodies, PSUs, and relevant stakeholders for promotion of Valuation profession and voicing concerns of the Valuers.
- b) Pursuing to have priority in working opportunities.
- c) Upskilling and updating through various Training Programs/ Seminars/ Workshops/New Courses etc in accordance with the latest trends and requirements of the Profession.
- d) Networking through interactive programs with the stakeholders capturing growth in their professional careers.
- e) Releasing Directives, Advisories, Monthly Journals and other publications including daily News Updates through Valuers Connect to guide members from time to time.

# 2. Technological Infrastructure for ease in information management through exclusive IOV RVF Hub Portal and Mobile App

- a) Submission of various kind of fees with invoice generation
- b) Accessing the latest schedule of events with registration and attending
- c) Access to all certificates generated during the journey
- d) Access to Mock tests, latest MCQs
- e) Filling of various compliance forms with security and freedom
- f) Benefit of generating and applying Valuation Report Numbers (VRN)
- g) Access to IOVRVF professional WhatsApp groups for all relevant updates
- h) Free Access to Valuer's Data Interface (VDI), a data management tool to Store, collate, analyze and verify data easily.
- i) Free and easy access to MEP/CEP Videos in your portal as applicable.
- j) Tender Information of all Ministries/Banks/PSUs/Companies.
- k) Access of E Copy of Journals

#### 3. Recognition of Excellence

- a) Diligent members are recognized and felicitated annually by IOV RVF management.
- b) Compliant members' names are publicized on our website and other platforms.
- c) Opportunity to Showcase your expert contribution through our ISSN approved journals, faculty for various programs and/or inclusion in different committees'.
- d) Free certification on peer Review

## IOVRVF expresses gratitude for your continuous patronage. Your unwavering support inspires us to improve facilities and services for our esteemed members.

For any further details, contact us at +91-8448974571 or write to us at valuers@iovrvf.org

Thanks and Regards (SD/-) Team IOV RVF

#### #ValuationMatters